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Cheryl Frances Moharm

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Cheryl Frances Moharm
Postcode W1iuU 1QY

Date of birth
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TOPLAND (SHANDWICK) LIMITED
TOPLAND (RUTLAND) LIMITED
DALVENNAN LIMITED
DALVENNAN LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TOPLAND JUPITER (NO 1) LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE TREASURY
LIMITED

TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.8) LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.8) LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.7) LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.9) LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.6) LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.4) LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.5) LIMITED
SABRA ESTATES LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.3) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 48) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 50) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 49) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 47) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 51) LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.2) LIMITED
TOPLAND VINTAGE FINANCE LTD
TOPLAND VINTAGE (NO.1) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1958

Number

SC213049
SC021540
FC021437
FC021437

Number
14317685
14195134

14102415
14102415
14102411
14102418
13952130
13952072
13952088
04668113
13766020
13480897
13481049
13480827
13480803
13480894
13334431
13331085
13256756

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

In Liquidation
Other

Other

Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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907426540

907426540
Second Floor, 105 Wigmore

Street
London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
08/08/2006
11/11/1998

App. Date
25/08/2022
24/06/2022

12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
03/03/2022
03/03/2022
03/03/2022
17/02/2022
25/11/2021
28/06/2021
28/06/2021
28/06/2021
28/06/2021
28/06/2021
14/04/2021
13/04/2021
10/03/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date
03/01/2023
13/01/2023

13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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ARINDEL PROPERTIES LIMITED
HENTOP 317C LIMITED
HENTOP 318A LIMITED
HENTOP 310 LIMITED

HENTOP 309 LIMITED

HENTOP 311 LIMITED

HENTOP 306 LIMITED

HENTOP 318C LIMITED
HENTOP 305 LIMITED

HENTOP 318B LIMITED
HENTOP 312 LIMITED

HENTOP 308 LIMITED

HENTOP 319A LIMITED
TOPLAND HOTELS (NO. 13) LIMITED
HALLMARK HOTELS (IRVINE)
LIMITED

MENZIES HOTELS PROPERTY NO.
11 LIMITED

TOPLAND (ALDERSGATE NO.2)
LIMITED

TOPLAND (ALDERSGATE NO.1)
LIMITED

TOPLAND CHILTERN LIMITED
TOPLAND (RUTLAND SQUARE)
LIMITED

BARTHOLOMEW PLACE LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 46) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 39) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 40) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 46) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 39) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 40) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 38) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 44) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 45) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 42) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 43) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 37) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 41) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 33) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 32) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 27) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

FC037622
10825203
10825215
10668460
10377063
10668559
09656956
10946918
09358015
10825361
10813531
10029550
11085651
08760458
06327034

05945309

04018932

04018760

04040645
12203520

12071634
11531689
11531410
11531481
11531689
11531410
11531481
11531377
11531608
11531711
11531546
11531614
11531536
11531543
10926207
10924587
10924542

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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14/10/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020

13/05/2020

24/02/2020

24/02/2020

24/02/2020
12/09/2019

18/07/2019
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017

907426540

03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/11/2014
03/11/2014

03/11/2014

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/01/2023
03/01/2023

03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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TOPLAND (NO 32) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 27) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 30) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 29) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 35) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 31) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 28) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 34) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO 36) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO. 9) LIMITED
TOPLAND (NO. 9) LIMITED
TOPLAND (ECHOBACK) LIMITED
GOLDMILE (NO. 1) LIMITED
GOLDMILE (NO. 1) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

10924587
10924542
10924576
10924565
10924643
10924611
10924547
10924660
10924674
07737778
07737778
04246723
09742555
09742555

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017
21/08/2017
27/03/2017
27/03/2017
25/11/2016
20/08/2015
20/08/2015

907426540

03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



